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MEN OF VISION INC.

CONTACT LIST OF SCHOOL SPONSORS

	School Name 
	School Name & Sponsors 
	Preferred Email Address 

	Brandon High School 
	Stephanie Moore 
	stephanie.moore@hcps.net

	Dr. Woodson G. Carter K-8
	Lamar Shorter
	lamar.shorter@hcps.net

	East Bay High School  
	AP Jonthan Gunn
	jonthan.gunn@hcps.net

	Hillsborough High School 
	AP Aaron Berry 
	aaron.berry@hcp.net

	James Elementary School  
	AP Jeffrey Cooley 
	jeffrey.cooley@hcps.net

	Jefferson High School  
	Chief Dawayne Ward 
	chief.ward@hcps.net

	Jenning Middle School 
	Wildens Cajuste 
	wildens.cajuste@hcps.net

	Kidz Cove Academy 
	AP Rasheid Apata
	rashiedapata21@gmail.com

	Madison  Middle School 
	Trevor Rogers 
	trevor.rogers@hcps.net

	Mclane  Middle School 
	Eric Johnson 
	eric.johnson@hcps.net 

	Middleton High School
	 Russell Carlton 
	Russell.carlton@hcps.net

	 
	Co-Sponsor-Jared Smith 
	jared.smith@hcps.net

	Sickles High School
	Philip Meola
	philip.meola@hcps.net

	 
	Co-Sponsor- David Walcheck
	david.walcheck@hcps.net

	Stewart Middle School 
	Dr. Andre Grant 
	andre.grant@hcps.net

	Sumner High School
	Harris Morris 
	harry.morris@hcps.net

	 
	Co- Sponsor- Joesph Colin 
	joesph.colin@hcps.net

	Tampa Bay Technical High School
	Alex King III
	 alex.king@hcps.net

	 
	Co- Sponsor Travian Mitchell
	travian.mitchell@hcps.net

	West University Charter High
	Bobby Smith  
	bobby.smith@als-education.com

	 
	Co- Sponsor-Michael Luis 
	010181@hcps.net

	 
	Co- Sponsor-Jamoni Jones 
	jamoni.jones@hcps.net

	Woodmont Charter School
	 Marquav'is Hamilton 
	marquavishamilton@yahoo.com

	 
	Co-Sponsor -Billy Williams 
	bwilliams@woodmontcharter.org

	 
	Co-Sponsor -Roxieana Taylor 
	mikkitaylor1969@yahoo.com

	At Large Sponsor 
	Antonio Bradford
	antonio.bradford@hcps.net


